
Real Estate Professionals Familiar with the City of Oakland's Loan Programs
Name Company Email Phone Area of Expertise

Anne Catherine 
Bowcutt

Anne Catherine Bowcutt, Broker essentialdwellings@yahoo.com (925) 234-3450 City-wide, Historic Architecture, Economist, Eco-Broker Certified

Tania Sorel Anne Catherine Bowcutt, Broker taniasorel@gmail.com (510) 599-1737 Citywide, Certified Probate Specialist

Nick Falconio Berkshire Hathaway nick.falconio@bhhsdrysdale.com (415) 377-1204

Linda Neff Berkshire Hathaway linda@lindaneff.com (510) 921-5004

Lynn Levin Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs - lynnlevin@aol.com (510) 593-7377

Laurice Brown Better Homes and Gardens lauricebrownrealty@gmail.com (510) 219-8911 Residential Only

Ercyline Williams Better Homes and Gardens ercyline.williams@bhghome.com (510) 912-2487

Tabia Berry BHG - Highland Partners tabiaberry@gmail.com (510) 388-8847

Dan Craver BHHS Drysdale Properties danscraver@gmail.com (510) 965-3000

Michon Blount Black Diamond Finance mblount@blackdiamondholdings.com (510) 484-8598 Sales, purchase, short sales

Carol Pulliam Black Diamond Investments gramione@msn.com (510) 207-1081

Nicky Luginbuhl Climb Real Estate nicky@climbsf.com (310) 406-7417

Juanita "Nita" Howard Climb Real Estate Group nita@climbSF.com (510) 384-8184

Francisco Acosta Community Realty & Investments fancico@hotmail.com (415) 373-2656

Ruty Magidish CRH Group rutysings@yahoo.com (510) 978-1200

Jasmin Rhodes Drysdale Properties jasmin@jasminrhodes.com (510) 921-5020

Kwame Nitoto Infinity Investments Kwamean@gmail.com (510) 681-5476 Alameda County, Contra Costa County, Stockton, San Joaquin County

Howard Kees Kees Realty Howard@Kees Realty.net (510) 719-6223

Denise Kees Kees Realty Denise@Kees Realty.net (510) 453-8987

Farrah Wilder Pacific Union Farrah.Wilder@pacunion.com (510) 928-5628 Citywide; First-time homebuyers

Veronica C. Gray Pacific Union Real Estate Veronica.Gray@pacunion.com (510) 205-1418

Lorrania Byrd Realty World - Coliseum lbyrd@rwnetwork.com (510) 533-4454 City of Oakland First Time buyers program, Oakland, Alameda & surrounding counties

Delores Johnson Realty World Chabot Highlands djohnson33@sbcglobal.net (510) 418-3007 N. Oakland, E. Oakland, W. Oakland 

Patricia Lipscomb 
Hadden

Realty World, Chabot Highlands patricia@haddenrealestate.com (510) 305-0145 First-Time Homebuyers, Citywide

Stephanie Christmas Six Degrees Realty 1realchristmas@gmail.com (510) 461-4663 First-Time Homebuyer, Citywide

Devony Corry Six Degrees Realty devony@sbcglobal.net (510) 282-5403 First time homebuyers, Citywide
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